
1 Thursday 6-Aug 2 vs 3 3 vs 2 1 vs 4 4 vs 1

2 Thursday 13-Aug 1 vs 2 2 vs 1 3 vs 4 4 vs 3

3 Thursday 20-Aug 2 vs 4 4 vs 2 1 vs 3 3 vs 1

4 Thursday 27-Aug 4 vs 1 1 vs 4 3 vs 2 2 vs 3

5 Thursday 3-Sep 4 vs 3 3 vs 4 2 vs 1 1 vs 2

6 Thursday 10-Sep 3 vs 1 1 vs 3 4 vs 2 2 vs 4

7 Thursday 17-Sep 2 vs 3 3 vs 2 1 vs 4 4 vs 1

8 Thursday 24-Sep 2 vs 1 1 vs 2

9 Thursday 1-Oct

10 Thursday 8-Oct

11 Thursday 15-Oct

12

1

2

3

4

If all goes well we will start your playoffs tonight. Best 2 of 3 games in semi finals and Best 2 of 3 games in Finals

clean and sanitized balls and place in bag hanging

on fence beside 1st and 3rd base side.

Lady Pitches

Soft Served

3 vs 4 - Triple Header (makeup game from Sept 3) Starting at 

6.30pm - CAA Green

Lady Bums

7.25pm

Please use Social Distancing or wear a mask

DO NOT CALL the league line.

Teams

Gifted

Revised September 10, 2020.

Week Date
6.20pm

CAA Centre Black

7.25pm

CAA Centre Green CAA Centre Green

Thursday Ladies

Date

It's Recommended 
to have all infielders 
and batters wear a 

mask.

Social Distance at least 6 feet 

apart. Please make sure you leave 

the parking area immediately after 

your games. DO NOT DRAW 

ATTENTION you your team.

Both teams must supply 1 new and 2 or 3 good used

else on your team must have immediate access

Check the website by 4pm if games are rained out.

All teams must have access to immediate

email. If you don't then someone

Brampton Extreme Slo-Pitch League
Covid Season

Report Scores right away to the scores portal on the Extreme website. www.extremeslopitch.com

8.30pm 9.35pm 6.20pm


